
PAGI &M Alf,., A& D f G& An 30. J.Jgy l96)
1AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ]s GE~ ten stev Cis ADu.~.sturc~

Pt 2 PeOC st3 ist (f es t-la tDI
I a ut NDw!NI/ w DDJ.C&fCN NO 2. LIItCTIW1 Daft 2 ItoVISITCN'PueCMast atoutst No a pao;tCT P.O. a ff .rppi,.. Air s

One

3. 155VfD sv CODE 6 A3miNr$f tstD sf (1/ e Ace ih. 61 4 3) CODE |

U. 5. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts

(U
Washington, DC 20555m

1 CONiesC10s CODE | | FACILITY CODE | 8.

Naut AND aDDets5 AutNOMENT OF
C SOLICITATCNNO. .

f- 7
State of Wisconsin DAsto (5,e bruk 9)

.Department of Health and Socialry,,,,,.,,,,, moo"'c^ *" ', . . . , . . . , , , , . Services Q CONTRAc't/OsDtt NONRC-05-80-275
.wd LIP
ca,e Division of Health

1 West Wilson Street 6/3/80DAftD f See blah i E)
Madison, WI 53701

9. TMin $ LOCK APPLit$ ONLY IQ AutNDMENIS Of SOLICif ATIONS

O n. .s- . -No..a i .. .~.e.s .. ' .i. i n. r,. , . ... < a ' .. . ' o - O . . .e.4. O ' . . d d- ;
.

Oa....,....4a......,,.,,,.......~.,,,6...o......c..s.s....4...,..,,,,,.ii,., I
_

... .......~ ~ ~ a6 e,.a-.te........ . ....~.4.. ... i....,. .... ......a..,m nr........i..- .. r.-
m e , .. . , .a .. . .

. 6, ..,... .e . . .~a..
, .. .. .. o . .. . ..CElvtD AT THE i1S UING OFFICE Faion to iMt M o'.**

AND
F Altutt OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGimtNT TO si et.h..h . i.dn . , ef . . e .. e . d ....d.e., . bee

. .u...,. 6.. a.. . .... ~ ,6. ~ . 6, v r -D Ait setC.,itD NA, .isuti iN .EnCieN o, vou. O,,ia.
.,i-... .. a...i. ..... i..........r...~. ,,.. i..... .a ....~~~,..a... ...a . u .... . .a .....ca.

;,0 . _ ,-. .NDA...O,.....N D..,,,,,,..,a,

31X0200.300 B&R fl0. 30-19-04-03 FIN fl0. 85114 $5,265.00
II. ?Mt$ 840CK APPLits ONLY 10 mODJiCAfiONS OF CONTRACT 5/CEDtt$

m tw .. C h... . o,.. .. . . ...a ,,,. .

rs.C%... .e 6i.<*i2 ..a. n .b. ~.b..a..a..ot ~.
'

m C rs. .m... . 6..a .. ..ar..e.,...a r.4 ..r. ,s. 4,....,, . *e ,..(. *...se ,n ;. .. ,.m..... ...o..e.....=.: v.,,n bi..k i2. .

41 II 9 I 767(<-)(lO)m K rw.. s... . .. i a ,... . .. . ....a ... ..,* ., .e
= w.r .. m . 6... . .... 4 . e,.., .. e.,* .. bi k i 2.

12 Ot1CairfCN OF amtNDutNT/MODIFiCAllON

Article V - Consideration and Payment, Paragraph A., Consideration, the following
change is made:

Subparagraph 3. is deleted in its entirety and the following new j
subparagraph 3. is substituted in lieu thereof: |

|

-

"The amount obligated by the Commission in this tiodification No.1 i

is S 5,265.00. The total amount obligated under this cooperative |
agreement since its inception is $ 24,600.00 " |

|
1

D fP fR D P DT ~

' O L
t.........a....................................a........N,..a.,s....a..a.u,,...... ,

.

1

13.

h f0 5 CON'E ACTOR'Cf fitCe l$ stOuistD, TO sign TM5 DOCUMENT AND stTUu=4 COPits 10 IS$UWG O iC1' '

'11 5 u=t

la NAmf Of CONTE aCics /CPet ece 17. LINITED ST Atti OF tai e
# ),f. , % ,- . oLdm ,

,,

is..,.N....-~....._... 3; 4 .u.--,C~,-

19. DAf t $G* tDla NAmt AND tritt of SCNte ( Type .c pre.ss to Datt stGNED 18 Na.4 07,CONinapwo otticia ( Type er p .t/
/

Kellogg V. Morton

OUJ.UUUU/W
-

)


